Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Special Education
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

District Psychologist
Special Education Secretary
District Psychologist
Speech Therapist

District Psychologist
Instructional Aide Il
Physically Limited Aide
Instructional Aide |
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il

Home Studies Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$138,377
$134,876
$131,511
$129,463
$122,609
$116,763
$97,400
$96,670
$50,951
$45,901
$45,738
$45,668
$38,702
$29,946
$29,758
$27,908
$26,875
$25,299
$25,111
$12,723
$4,955

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,904
$35,549
$32,514
$32,046
$31,019
$31,786
$18,159
$18,860
$15,240
$0

$0

$0
$15,391
$12,981
$10,350
$11,471
$12,928
$10,161
$13,419
$6,542
$0



