Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Special Education		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$138,377	\$33,904
Teacher		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$134,876	\$35,549
Teacher		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$131,511	\$32,514
Teacher		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$129,463	\$32,046
Teacher		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$122,609	\$31,019
Teacher		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$116,763	\$31,786
Teacher		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$97,400	\$18,159
District Psychologist		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$96,670	\$18,860
Special Education Secretary		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$50,951	\$15,240
District Psychologist		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$45,901	\$0
Speech Therapist		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$45,738	\$0
District Psychologist		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$45,668	\$0
Instructional Aide II		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$38,702	\$15,391
Physically Limited Aide		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$29,946	\$12,981
Instructional Aide I		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$29,758	\$10,350
Instructional Aide II		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$27,908	\$11,471
Instructional Aide II		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$26,875	\$12,928
Instructional Aide II		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$25,299	\$10,161
Instructional Aide II		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$25,111	\$13,419
Instructional Aide II		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$12,723	\$6,542
Home Studies Teacher		Brawley Union High	Special Education	\$4,955	\$0